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TE Connectivity

/PLAN CLIENT

CE PLAN EST UN DOCUMENT CONTROLE PAR AMP INCORPORATED.
IL EST SUSCEPTIBLE D'ETRE REVISE. CONTACTER LE SERVICE

TECHNIQUE D'AMP DE FRANCE POUR OBTENIR LA DERNIERE REVISION.
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Nb
DE
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0-281696-222.545.08

*0-281696-335.087.62

*0-281696-447.6210.16

*0-281696-5510.1612.70

*0-281696-6612.7015.24

0-281696-7715.2417.78

*0-281696-8817.7820.32

*1-281696-01022.8625.40

*1-281696-21227.9430.48

*1-281696-51535.5638.10

1-281696-71740.6443.18

*1-281696-81843.1845.72

SEE/VOIR
NOTE 4

SEE/VOIR
NOTE 3

NOTES:
 
1. THESE HEADERS ARE DESIGNED TO BE MATED WITH "HE1302" RECEPTACLES SINGLE ROW
 
2. THE PART NUMBERS FOLLOWED BY * ARE COVERED BY INTERNATIONAL STANDARD IEC 603-8
 
3. CONTACTS PLATING: MATING AREA, MIN. 0.4µm SELECTIVE GOLD OVER MIN. 1.27µm NICKEL
 
                     SOLDER AREA, MIN. 2.5µm TIN OVER MIN. 1.27µm NICKEL
 
4. PLASTIC MATERIAL: HIGH TEMPERATURE THERMOPLASTIC, UL-94V-0, BLUE COLOR
  
   CONTACT MATERIAL: PHOSPHOR BRONZE
 
5. TYPE MARKING (HE1302) WITH BLACK INK
 
6. DATE CODE MARKING WITH BLACK INK
   
 
   OBSOLETE PARTS: OBSOLETE CIS STREAMLINING PER D.RENAUD/D.SINISI

XXYYDZ
ANNEE
YEAR

SEMAINE
WEEK

"D" POUR L'EQUIPE JOUR et "N" POUR CELLE DE NUIT
1 LETTER "D" FOR DAY & "N" FOR NIGHT TEAM

JOUR (1 A 7)
DAY (1 to 7)

K

K

HEADER TYPE 
MARKING

SEE NOTE 5

DATE CODE
SEE NOTE 6
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Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 TE Connectivity:   

  1-281696-2

http://www.mouser.com/teampconnectors
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1-281696-2
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